
 

 

Train Route of - 18520, LTT VSKP EXPRESS

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 LTT Lokmanyatilak First 06.55 1 0

2 KYN Kalyan Jn 07.32 07.34 1 38

3 LNL Lonavla 09.13 09.15 1 112

4 PUNE Pune Jn 10.15 10.20 1 176

5 SUR Solapur Jn 13.50 13.55 1 440

6 KLBG Kalaburagi 15.38 15.40 1 553

7 WADI Wadi 16.40 16.45 1 589

8 TDU Tandur 18.14 18.15 1 660

9 VKB Vikarabad Jn 18.44 18.45 1 701

10 LPI Lingampalli 19.19 19.20 1 750

11 SC Secunderabad Jn 20.30 20.40 1 773

12 MLY Maula Ali 20.52 20.53 1 779

13 KZJ Kazipet Jn 22.28 22.30 1 905

14 BZA Vijayawada Jn 02.45 03.00 2 1122

15 GDV Gudivada Jn 03.53 03.55 2 1166

16 KKLR Kaikolur 04.28 04.30 2 1195

17 AKVD Akividu 04.43 04.45 2 1212

18 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 05.03 05.05 2 1229

19 TNKU Tanuku 05.39 05.40 2 1260

20 RJY Rajamundry 07.13 07.15 2 1299

21 SLO Samalkot Jn 08.03 08.05 2 1349

22 PAP Pithapuram 08.19 08.20 2 1361

23 DVD Duvvada 10.05 10.07 2 1482

24 VSKP Visakhapatnam 10.40 Last 2 1500

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 26-Apr-2024


